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Top 50 Nouns Estonian

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

beer

pants

water

father

boyfriend

boy

beef

shirt

friend

nurse

son

ice

girl

week

fish

sofa

husband

sSnow

today

Olu
puksid
vesi

isa
poiss-sdber
poiss
veiseliha
sark
sbber
ode
poeg
jaa
tudruk
nadal
kala
diivan
abikaasa
lumi

tana
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

bathroom

adult

hour

man

bed

cloud

woman

chicken

shoe

hotel

year

doctor

tea

mother

computer

tomorrow

girlfriend

pork

sock

kitchen

vannituba
taiskasvanud
tund
mees
voodi

pilv
naine
kanaliha
king
hotell
aasta

arst

tee

ema
arvuti
homme
sObranna
sealiha
sokk

kook
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

coffee

teacher

daughter

minute

rain

head

yesterday

second

wife

TV

child

kohv
Opetaja
tutar
minut
vihm
pea
eile
teine
naine
TV

laps



